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| NTRODUCED BY
ZYTRADE LLC

ROBERT AM CO E/S
DAI LY STATEMENT
* * * * * * * * * C O N F | R M A T I O N * * * *
THE FOLLOW NG TRADES HAVE BEEN MADE THI S DAY FOR YOUR ACCOUNT AND RI SK.

TRADE  SETTL A BUY SELL CONTRACT DESCRI PTI ON EX PRI CE
12/02/9 J17H F1 1 DEC 19 CME EM NI RUS2K 9C 1622. 40
12/02/9 J17D F1 1 DEC 19 CME EM NI RUS2K 9C 1624.00
12/02/9 J174 F1 1 DEC 19 CME EM NI RUS2K 9C 1624. 40
12/ 02/ 9 1 ZIJR F1 3 DEC 19 CME EM NI RUS2K 9C 1626.30

F1 3* 3* COWM SSI ON
F1 AVG LONG 1623. 600 CLEARI NG FEES
F1 AVG SHORT: 1626. 300 EXCHANGE FEES
F1 NFA FEES
F1 TRANSACTI ON FEES
* * * * * * * * * P URCHA S E & S AL E * *

TRADE  SETTL AT LONG SHORT CONTRACT DESCRI PTI ON EX PRI CE
12/ 02/ 9 J17H F1 1 DEC 19 CME EM NI RUS2K 9C 1622.40
12/ 02/ 9 J17D F1 1 DEC 19 CME EM NI RUS2K 9C 1624.00
12/ 02/ 9 J174 F1 1 DEC 19 CME EM NI RUS2K 9C 1624.40
12/ 02/ 9 1ZJR F1 3 DEC 19 CME EM NI RUS2K 9C 1626. 30

F1 3* 3* GROSS PROFIT OR LGSS
F1 NET AMOUNT
THE FOLLOW NG JOURNAL ENTRI ES HAVE BEEN POSTED TO YOUR ACCOUNT.

TRADE  SETTL AT LONG SHORT JOURNAL DESCRI PTI ON EX TRADE PRI CE

12/02/9 F1 EUREX DATA CHARGE NOV 2019

** US DOLLARS **

e

BEG NNI NG BALANCE

COWM SSI ON

CLEARI NG FEES

EXCHANGE FEES

TRANSACTI ON FEES

NFA FEES
TOTAL FEES

GROSS PROFIT OR LGSS
NET PROFI T/ LOSS FROM TRADES

CASH AMOUNTS

ENDI NG BALANCE

TOTAL EQUI TY

ACCOUNT VALUE AT NMARKET

EXCESS EQUI TY

2.
4
1

40DR
68DR

. 80DR

. 12DR

9.
405.
390.

21.

00DR
00
00
00DR

* * * * *
DEBI T/ CREDI T
6. 00DR
2. 40DR
4. 68DR
. 12DR
1. 80DR
* * * * *
DEBI T/ CREDI T
405. 00
405. 00
DEBI T/ CREDI T
21. 00DR
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Pl ease report any differences imediately to
Dorman Trading, L.L.C. Custoner Service Departnment at (312) 341-7070.
If not resolved, please contact

Dorman Trading, L.L.C. Conpliance Departnent at (312) 341-7892.
The failure to inmediately exercise your right to have di screpancies

corrected before the beginning of the next market session wll be
deenmed your agreenment that this statement is correct and ratified.

141 West Jackson Boul evard, Suite 1900 Chicago, |IL 60604
(312) 341-7070 FAX: (312) 341-7898

RETAI N FOR TAX RECORDS SUBJECT TO TERMS AND CONDI TI ONS ON REVERSE S| DE





